ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2024-2025

BUSINESS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE DIVISION
TJH 126

Warrior:
OneStop

Student Last Name First Name

Advisor Information

[ ] Add Advisor and/or Mentor

Student ID/SSN

|:| Remove Advisor and/or Mentor

[ ] Add a 2nd Advisor [ ] Add a 3rd Advisor

Program Information
|:| Change program(s) from
|:| Add 2nd program
|:| Remove 2nd program
|:| Keep previously declared minor/certificate

22-23 Catalog Year

23-24 Catalog Year
24-25 Catalog Year

[
[
[
[

Effective Start Term (Required)

DEGREE: [ ]Bachelor of Science

|:| Bachelor of Art (Two years of foreign/heritage language) |:| Post Baccalaureate

] 260 Accounting (BA/BS) [] 1175

[] 296 Applied Science (BAS) [ 1166

[] 1305 Bookkeeping/Accounting (AAS) ] 1066

[] 1305 Bookkeeping/Accounting (ATC)

[] 1305 Bookkeeping/Accounting (BTC) [] 10863

] 725 Bioinformatics (BA/BS)* [] 1066.EM1
[] 275 Business Essentials (BTC) [] 1066.EM2
[] 265 Business (BAS) [] 905/200
] 55 Business Administration (AS) |:| 57

[ 205 Business Administration (BA/BS) [] 352

[ 205/EM2 Business Administration: Healthcare Mgmt. [ 1124

] 225 Business & Communication (BA/BS)*

] 270 Business Informatics (BA/BS)* [ 1324

] 235 Business Management (BA/BS)

] 730 Computer Science (BA/BS)

L] 745 Cybersecurity Management (BA/BS)

Food & Beverage Management (ITC)
Front Office Management (ITC)
Hospitality Management (AAS)
Hospitality Management (ATC)
Hospitality Management: Culinary Arts
Hospitality Management: Hotel/Resort
General Studies: Business (BA/BS)
Marketing (AS)

Sport Management (BA/BS)*

Web Design & Development (AAS)
Web Design (ITC)

* Major REQUIRES two advisor signatures

Student’s Signature: Date:

Advisor’s Signature:

2nd Advisor’s Signature:

Division Chair’s Signature:

Advising Center Approval:

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108
208.792.2223

Advisor’s PRINTED Name:

2nd Advisor’s PRINTED Name:

2nd Division Chair’s Signature:

www.lcsc.edu/registrar
registrar@Icsc.edu



	andor Mentor: 
	andor Mentor_2: 
	Add a 3rd Advisor: Off
	undefined: 
	2223 Catalog Year: Off
	2324 Catalog Year: Off
	undefined_3: 
	Effective Start Term Required: 
	Bachelor of Science: Off
	Bachelor of Art Two years of foreignheritage language: Off
	Post Baccalaureate: Off
	235: Off
	730: Off
	745: Off
	Date: 
	Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	2nd Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	260: Off
	1108: Off
	1305: Off
	1305_2: Off
	725: Off
	275: Off
	296: Off
	265: Off
	55: Off
	205: Off
	205EM2: Off
	225: Off
	270: Off
	1175: Off
	1166: Off
	1066: Off
	1063: Off
	1066EM1: Off
	1066EM2: Off
	905200: Off
	57: Off
	352: Off
	1124: Off
	1324: Off
	2425 Catalog Year: Off
	Blank Catalog Year: Off
	Student IDSSN: 
	Student Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Add 2nd Adv: Off
	Advisor: 
	RemoveAdv: 
	Advisor2: 
	Remove Adv: Off
	Add Adv: Off
	Keep: Off
	OldProg: 
	Remove 2nd: Off
	Add 2nd Prog: Off
	Change Prog: Off


