ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2024-2025

BUSINESS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE DIVISION



TJH 126

Student Last Name First Name	Student ID/SSN
Advisor Information	
Add Advisor and/or Mento	or
Remove Advisor and/or Mento	r
Add a 2nd Advisor Add	d a 3rd Advisor
Program Information Change program(s) from Add 2nd program Remove 2nd program Keep previously declared minor/certificate	22-23 Catalog Year 23-24 Catalog Year 24-25 Catalog Year Effective Start Term (Required)
DEGREE: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Art (<i>Two years of foreign/heritage language</i>) Post Baccalaureate	
260 Accounting (BA/BS) 296 Applied Science (BAS) 1305 Bookkeeping/Accounting (AAS) 1305 Bookkeeping/Accounting (ATC) 1305 Bookkeeping/Accounting (BTC) 725 Bioinformatics (BA/BS)* 275 Business Essentials (BTC) 265 Business (BAS) 55 Business Administration (AS) 205 Business Administration (BA/BS) 205/EM2 Business Administration: Healthcare Mgmt. 225 Business & Communication (BA/BS)* 270 Business Informatics (BA/BS)* 235 Business Management (BA/BS) 730 Computer Science (BA/BS) 745 Cybersecurity Management (BA/BS)	☐ 1175 Food & Beverage Management (ITC) ☐ 1166 Front Office Management (ITC) ☐ 1066 Hospitality Management (AAS) ☐ 1063 Hospitality Management (ATC) ☐ 1066.EM1 Hospitality Management: Culinary Arts ☐ 1066.EM2 Hospitality Management: Hotel/Resort ☐ 905/200 General Studies: Business (BA/BS) ☐ 57 Marketing (AS) ☐ 352 Sport Management (BA/BS)* ☐ 1124 Web Design & Development (AAS) ☐ 1324 Web Design (ITC)
	* Major REQUIRES two advisor signatures
Student's Signature:	Date:
Advisor's Signature:	Advisor's PRINTED Name:
2nd Advisor's Signature:	2nd Advisor's PRINTED Name:
Division Chair's Signature:	2nd Division Chair's Signature:
Advising Center Approval:	